p Quotation
Quotation PP
RELAY CARD
OVERVIEW
Our Relay Card is a cutting-edge solution designed to enhance
control and automation in various applications.Engineered with precision
and versatility,this relay card provides seamless integration,optimal
performance, and reliability for your electrical systems.

2 : DPDT
RLC : RELAY CARD
NO. OF CHANNELS
2 : 2 Channels
4 : 4 Channels
6 : 6 Channels
8 : 8 Channels
VOLTAGE RATINGS
12 : 12V DC
24 : 24V DC
230 : 230V AC
p Quotation
Quotation PP
RELAY CARDS
Sr.No PRODUCT ITEM CODE
1 24VDC 1C0 2CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-24V-2CH-1CO
2 24VDC 1C0 4CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-24V-4CH-1CO
3 24VDC 1C0 6CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-24V-6CH-1CO
4 24VDC 1C0 8CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-24V-8CH-1CO
5 24VDC 2 C0 2CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-24V-2CH-2CO
6 24VDC 2 C0 4CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-24V-4CH-2CO
7 24VDC 2 C0 6CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-24V-6CH-2CO
8 24VDC 2 C0 8CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-24V-8CH-2CO
9 12VDC 1C0 2CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-12V-2CH-1CO
10 12VDC 1C0 4CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-12V-4CH-1CO
11 12VDC 1C0 6CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-12V-6CH-1CO
12 12VDC 1C0 8CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-12V-8CH-1CO
13 12VDC 2 C0 2CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-12V-2CH-2CO
14 12VDC 2 C0 4CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-12V-4CH-2CO
15 12VDC 2 C0 6CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-12V-6CH-2CO
16 12VDC 2 C0 8CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-12V-8CH-2CO
17 230VAC 1C0 2CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-230V-2CH-1CO
18 230VAC 1C0 4CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-230V-4CH-1CO
19 230VAC 1C0 6CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-230V-6CH-1CO
20 230VAC 1C0 8CH RELAY CARD ET-RLC-230V-8CH-1CO
PRODUCTS:
p Quotation
Quotation PP
RELAY CARDS: